Pure Sine Wave 2000 Watt Inverter
With Bluetooth Remote Control Function
Powers 240V appliances from a 12V automotive battery/240V AC power source – HIP2000WL
Features:
 Removable 2.4 inch Bluetooth colour LCD display with touch screen functionality for switching main unit
on/off and displays inverter input  voltage, amperage, output AC wattage and also low voltage warning
 Dual 240VAC outlet
 RCD switch for short circuit protection, instantaneous output cut-off for power leakage protection and to
turn 240VAC output on or off
 Automatic AC transfer switch when 240VAC input is detected
 Low voltage warning at 11.5V with flashing voltage reading on the voltage gauge
 Shuts down output at 11V along with visible warning on LCD screen
 Over/under voltage, output  short circuit, over temperature protection
 1 year warranty
Specifications:
Continuous Output Power 2000W
Minimum Input Voltage 11V
Output Voltage 240VAC
Output Frequency 50Hz
Output Waveform Pure Sine Wave
AC Transfer Switch Yes
RCD Switch protection Yes, 10A240VAC, t≤0.1s
LCD display functions Displays output power, input voltage, input current and also has an on/off
button for switching unit on/off
LCD screen extra cable length  1.7m extension cable for LCD display unit 12V power supply
Output Overload protection( Manual restart) 2100W
Protection systems (Output) Over/under-voltage protection, Overheating protection, Overload protection,
Short circuit protection
External fuse specification 150A